KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Yleinen HIPPUJA: 8
finaali
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 Hannu Raja 02:56,0 8 12 02:56,0
2 Reijo Eskola 04:11,0 8 12 04:11,0
"~ 3 AuvoSyrjdla 02550 7 12 05:550
4 Jarkko Turunen 02:35,0 6 12 08:35,0
5 Leena Pihlman 05:39,0 7 12 08:39,0
6 Antti Seppala 02:41,0 6 12 08:41,0
7 Lea Seppala 02:42,0 6 12 08:42,0
- 8 Marko Touru 02:460 6 12 08:460
9 Jukka Ojanpaa 02:47,0 6 12 08:47,0
10 Kauko Matilainen 03:28,0 6 12 09:28,0
11 Mikko Pihlman 03:30,0 6 12 09:30,0
- 12 Mika Ylapelto 03550 6 12 09:550 |
13 Kaarina Jauhiainen 04:33,0 6 12 10:33,0
14 Jussi Jauhiainen 04:34,0 6 12 10:34,0
15 Osmo Kallio 05:42,0 6 12 11:42,0
16 Martti Mékilaurila 03070 5 12 12:070
"~ 17 Outi Mikkonen 03170 5 12 12:17,0 ©
18 Mervi Ohman 03:3,0 5 12 12:31,0
19 Anita Patala 03:33,0 5 12 12:33,0
20 Vaino Kukkola 04:17,0 3 12 19:17,0

KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Nuoret alle 18 HIPPUJA: 6
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
11 Samuli Ohman 01:480 5 12 04:48,0

13 Nelli Turunen 02:18,0 4 12 08:18,0



KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Eliitti HIPPUJA: 9
finaali

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA

1 Veikko Keranen 00:52,0 9 12 00:52,0

2 Martti Makilaurila 01:00,0 9 12 01:00,0

3 Auvo Syrjala 01:02,0 9 12 01:02,0

4 Anita Patala 01:41,0 9 12 01:41,0

5 Paivi Pohjola 01:43,0 9 12 01:43,0
. & MikaYlapelto 02200 9 12 02:200

7 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen 02:53,0 9 12 02:53,0

g Ulla Kalander-Karlsson 01:33,0 8 12 04:33,0

9 Lea Seppala 02:03,0 8 12 05:03,0
- 10 lisakki Kuisma 02:140 8 12 05:140

11 Jarkko Turunen 01:07,0 7 12 07:07,0

12 JariJarvinen 01:20,0 7 12 07:20,0

13 Vaino Kukkola 01:20,0 7 12 07:20,0
14 Marjatta Kannisto 01290 7 12 07:290
15 Jukka Ojanpaa 01310 7 12 07:31,0 @

16 Aulis Rosensten 01:56,0 7 12 07:56,0

17 Samuli Ohman 01:17,0 6 12 10:17,0

18 Ken Karlsson 00:56,0 5 12 12:56,0
.~ 19 Marjo Siila 01450 5 12 13:450
20 Mattias Kroon Eriksson 00:57,0 3 12 18:57,0 |

KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Aloittelijat HIPPUJA: 6
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 Nelli Turunen 02:48,0 5 12 05:48,0

2 Robert Vuorinen 02:31,0 3 12 11:31,0



KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Veteraanit HIPPUJA: 10
finaali
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 Antti Seppala 01:19,0 10 12 01:19,0
2 Helvi Mékilaurila 01:280 10 12 01:280
"~ 3 MaijaKeranen 01310 10 12 01:31,0
4 Aulis Rosensten 01:34,0 10 12 01:34,0
5 Kauko Matilainen 03:40,0 10 12 03:40,0
6 Veikko Kerdanen 01:00,0 9 12 04:00,0
| 7 AuvoSyrjala 01:050 9 12 04:050 |
8 Martti Makilaurila 01:08,0 9 12 04:08,0
9 Ulla Kalander-Karlsson 01:14,0 9 12 04:14,0
10 Matti Kotimaki 01:16,0 9 12 04:16,0
. 11 LeaSeppild 01:220 9 12 04220 @
12 Borje Larsson 01:27,0 9 12 04:27,0
13 Mikko Pihlman 01:43,0 9 12 04:43,0
14 Jukka Ojanpaa 01:45,0 9 12 04:45,0
15 Kosti Heinila 01:50,0 9 12 04:50,0
16 Anita Patala 02:040 8 12 08:040
17 Arja Repola 02:43,0 8 12 08:43,0
18 Ken Karlsson 01:13,0 7 12 10:13,0
19 Saija Leppasalko 02:35,0 7 12 11:35,0
.~ 20 ReijoNivala 01290 5 12 16:2290

KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Lapset alle 10 HIPPUJA: 5

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA

1 Sami Seppala 02:17,0 5 12 02:17,0

2 Nelli Turunen 02:18,0 5 12 02:18,0

3 Emma Paananen 02:40,0 5 12 02:40,0

4 Lilli Turunen 04:18,0 5 12 04:18,0

5 Julia Paananen 02:38,0 4 12 05:38,0

. 6 Lyydia Rantala 03:37,0 4 12 06:37,0



Kahden hengen joukkue HIPPUJA: 19

finaali

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 Team Umpimahka 04:58,0 19 12 04:58,0
2 Gold & Adventure 05:24,0 19 12 05:24,0
3 Helppo homma 05:18,0 17 12 11:18,0
4 Marina o Mattias 05:20,0 17 12 11:20,0
5 Riitu ja Jukka 06:19,0 17 12 12:19,0
6 Patala-Nivala 06:20,0 17 12 12:20,0
7 Samuli ja Mervi 05:43,0 15 12 17:43,0
8 Moyrivat mayrat 04:44,0 14 12 19:44,0
9 Aulis ja Marjatta 05:54,0 14 12 20:54,0
10 M&M 05:35,0 13 12 23:35,0
11 Voiski 05:46,0 13 12 23:46,0
12 Mobergin oja 06:37,0 13 12 24:37,0
13 Auvo ja Julia 04:38,0 9 12 34:38,0

Joukkue 3 henk. HIPPUJA: 19

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 STONE BEACH PANNERS 03:50,0 19 12 03:50,0
2 GOLD & ADVENTURE 05:25,0 19 12 05:25,0
3 REUJO JA KIMULIT 07:04,0 19 12 07:04,0
4  MOYRIVAT MAYRAT 04:36,0 18 12 07:36,0
5 KULLANMURUT 06:15,0 18 12 09:15,0
6 PAPUNOKAT 06:46,0 18 12 09:46,0
7 MOBERGIN OJA 07:20,0 18 12 10:20,0
8  UMPIMAHKA 04:23,0 17 12 10:23,0
9 SMEDJEBACKEN 05:23,0 17 12 11:23,0
10 TOMIN KULTALA 06:23,0 17 12 12:23,0
11 TEAM DEADWOOD 06:06,0 16 12 15:06,0
12 VAIKEA SANOA 04:49,0 14 12 19:49,0



O 00 N O 00 B W N -

N B R R R R BP R R R R
O VW 0 N O L B W N KL O

©® N O U A WN R

Naiset
finaali

Paivi Pohjola

Lea Seppala

Pia Turunen

Helvi Makilaurila
Pirjo Muotkajarvi
Anita Patala
Kaarina Jauhiainen
Saija Leppasalko
Marina Lindqvist
Maija Kerdanen
Arja Repola

Heidi Hongisto
Riitta-Liisa Lajunen
Emma Paananen
Leena Pihlman
Marjatta Kannisto
Outi Mikkonen
Eila Gratschev

Ulla Kalander-Karlsson
Leila Hongisto

Lapset sunnuntai

Sami Seppala
Nelli Turunen
Niklas Hongisto
Lilli Turunen
Lyydia Rantala
Julia Paananen
Emma Paananen
Minea Hongisto

AIKA

AIKA

01:19,0
01:25,0
01:33,0
01:42,0
01:11,0
01:26,0
02:25,0
02:41,0
03:18,0
01:32,0
02:02,0
02:37,0
03:09,0
04:09,0
04:10,0
02:00,0
02:08,0
01:57,0
01:12,0
01:22,0

01:46,0
01:40,0
04:58,0
05:44,0
03:22,0
03:10,0
02:08,0
03:07,0
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12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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LOPPUAIKA

01:19,0
01:25,0
01:33,0
01:42,0
04:11,0
04:26,0
05:25,0
05:41,0
06:18,0
07:32,0
08:02,0
08:37,0
09:09,0
10:09,0
10:10,0
11:00,0
11:08,0
13:57,0
19:12,0
19:22,0

LOPPUAIKA

01:46,0
04:40,0
04:58,0
05:44,0
06:22,0
09:10,0
11:08,0
15:07,0
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Miehet
finaali

Ken Karlsson

Martti Makilaurila
Jarkko Turunen

Antti Seppala

Jukka Ojanpaa

Jari Jarvinen

Jouko Korhonen

Marko Touru

Jaakko Alander

Auvo Syrjala

Veikko Keranen
Mattias Kroon Eriksson
Mikko Pihlman

Hannu Raja

Jussi Jauhiainen

Kosti Heinila
Reijo Eskola

Matti Unnaslahti
Vaino Kukkola
Kari Vaskelainen

AlIKA

01:01,0
01:08,0
01:12,0
01:17,0
01:53,0
01:11,0
01:14,0
01:40,0
02:09,0
00:58,0
01:02,0
01:07,0
01:19,0
01:31,0
01:32,0
02:24,0
01:24,0
01:30,0
01:34,0
02:58,0

HIPPUJA:
HIPUT  SAKKO
11 12
11 12
11 12
11 12
11 12
10 12
10 12
10 12
10 12
9 12
9 12
9 12
9 12
9 12
8 12
8 12
7 12
7 12
7 12
5 12

11

LOPPUAIKA

01:01,0
01:08,0
01:12,0
01:17,0
01:53,0
04:11,0
04:14,0
04:40,0
05:09,0
06:58,0
07:02,0
07:07,0
07:19,0
07:31,0
10:32,0
11:24,0
13:24,0
13:30,0
13:34,0
20:58,0
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Jokeri
finaali

Pirjo Muotkajarvi

Paivi Pohjola

Veikko Kerdnen

Auvo Syrjala
Jari Jarvinen

Jarkko Turunen

AlIKA

01:22,0
01:55,0
00:48,0
00:49,0
01:05,0
00:54,0

HIPPUJA:

HIPUT  SAKKO
11 12
11 12
9 12
9 12
7 12
6 12

13:05,0
15:54,0

11
LOPPUAIKA
01:22,0
01:55,0
06:48,0
06:49,0



KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Perinnepannu HIPPUJA: 7
alkuerit 1 ja 2 / lopputulos
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 Lea Seppala 02:55,0 7 12 02:55,0
2 Pelle Koski 03:11,0 7 12 03:11,0
3 Veikko Kerdanen 03:17,0 7 12 03:17,0
4 Helvi Makilaurila 03:25,0 7 12 03:25,0
5 Reijo Eskola 03:28,0 7 12 03:28,0
6 Marko Touru 02:30,0 6 12 05:30,0
7 Kauko Matilainen 03:02,0 6 12 06:02,0
8 Ulla Kalander-Karlsson 03:24,0 6 12 06:24,0
9 Eila Gratschev 04:14,0 6 12 07:14,0
10 Mika Ylapelto 04:32,0 6 12 07:32,0

KULTAKIVI XXX (9.-10.06.2018)

Maajoukkueet HIPPUJA: 19
AIKA HIPUT SAKKO LOPPUAIKA
1 SUOMI 2 08:20,0 18 12 11:20,0
2 SUOMI1 07:43,0 17 12 13:43,0

. 3  SVERIGE 08:32,0 16 12 17:20,0



